Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alasdair Wicks - (714746) - Northampton Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:27.80
2:28.61
2:30.97
2:33.15
2:33.59
2:34.36
2:34.50
2:36.47
2:37.52
2:40.09
2:40.23
2:44.92
2:50.29
2:51.08
2:55.84
3:04.52
3:06.52
3:09.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:28.61
2:30.97
2:27.80
2:33.15

2:36.47
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

458
451
430
412
408
402
401
386
379
361
360
330
300
295
272
235
228
218

WA Pts

451
430
458
412
386

Round

I I T

I I T I

Round

H
F
H

Date

17/05/14
31/07/14
17/05/14
19/04/14
01/06/13
25/07/13
01/06/13
2111213
03/03/13
15/12/12
10/06/12
10/06/12
11/03/12
19/05/12
15/01/12
12/06/11
09/07/11
13/03/11

Date

31/07/14
17/05/14
17/05/14
19/04/14
21/12113

Meet

Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Midland Age Group Championships 2013
BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

Midland Age Group Championships 2013
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Leicestershire County Championships

City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012

Midland Age Group Championships

Midland Age Group Championships
Leicestershire County Championships
Northampton SC May Open Meet

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
BG Midlands Age Group Championships
Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet

Leicestershire County Championships

Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet

Venue

Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Portsmouth
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Loughborough
Manchester
Coventry
Coventry
Loughborough
Corby
Sheffield
Coventry
Corby

Loughborough

Venue

Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Portsmouth

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Northampton

Northampton

Northampton

Level

1
1

Level
1
1
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:34.36
2:33.59
2:34.50
2:37.52
2:40.09
2:40.23
2:44.92
2:51.08
2:50.29
2:55.84
3:06.52
3:04.52

3:09.20

Copyright 2024

402
408
401
379
361
360
330
295
300

228
235
218

25/07/13
01/06/13
01/06/13
03/03/13
15/12/12
10/06/12
10/06/12
19/05/12
11/03/12
15/01/12
09/07/11
12/06/11
13/03/11

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013
Midland Age Group Championships 2013
Midland Age Group Championships 2013
Leicestershire County Championships

City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012
Midland Age Group Championships
Midland Age Group Championships
Northampton SC May Open Meet
Leicestershire County Championships

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet
BG Midlands Age Group Championships

Leicestershire County Championships

Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Loughborough
Manchester
Coventry
Coventry
Corby
Loughborough
Sheffield
Corby
Coventry

Loughborough

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



