Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alasdair Wicks - (714746) - Northampton Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:27.80	458	Н	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby		1
2:28.61	451	Н	31/07/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield	Northampton	1
2:30.97	430	F	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby		1
2:33.15	412	F	19/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
2:33.59	408	F	01/06/13	Midland Age Group Championships 2013	Coventry	Northampton	1
2:34.36	402	Н	25/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Northampton	1
2:34.50	401	Н	01/06/13	Midland Age Group Championships 2013	Coventry	Northampton	1
2:36.47	386	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Northampton	1
2:37.52	379		03/03/13	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Northampton	1
2:40.09	361	F	15/12/12	City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012	Manchester	Northampton	1
2:40.23	360	F	10/06/12	Midland Age Group Championships	Coventry	Northampton	1
2:44.92	330	Н	10/06/12	Midland Age Group Championships	Coventry	Northampton	1
2:50.29	300		11/03/12	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Northampton	1
2:51.08	295	Н	19/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:55.84	272	Н	15/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Northampton	1
3:04.52	235	Н	12/06/11	BG Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Northampton	1
3:06.52	228	Н	09/07/11	Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	4
3:09.20	218		13/03/11	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Northampton	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.61	451	Н	31/07/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield	Northampton	1
2:30.97	430	F	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby		1
2:27.80	458	Н	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby		1
2:33.15	412	F	19/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
2:36.47 Copyright 2024	386 4	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Northampton Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:34.36	402	Н	25/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Northampton	1
2:33.59	408	F	01/06/13	Midland Age Group Championships 2013	Coventry	Northampton	1
2:34.50	401	Н	01/06/13	Midland Age Group Championships 2013	Coventry	Northampton	1
2:37.52	379		03/03/13	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Northampton	1
2:40.09	361	F	15/12/12	City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012	Manchester	Northampton	1
2:40.23	360	F	10/06/12	Midland Age Group Championships	Coventry	Northampton	1
2:44.92	330	Н	10/06/12	Midland Age Group Championships	Coventry	Northampton	1
2:51.08	295	Н	19/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:50.29	300		11/03/12	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Northampton	1
2:55.84	272	Н	15/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Northampton	1
3:06.52	228	Н	09/07/11	Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	4
3:04.52	235	Н	12/06/11	BG Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Northampton	1
3:09.20	218		13/03/11	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Northampton	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS